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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 10' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Oak Mountain 11-00.00Zachary Horton _________1

Oak Mountain 11-00.00Ben Rodgers _________2

Berry Middle 11-04.00Carlen Watson _________3

Berry Middle 11-09.50Charlie Sexton _________4

Oak Mountain 12-00.00Mason Owens _________5

Oak Mountain 12-05.00Robert Morin _________6

Oak Mountain 13-00.00Will Busby _________7

Oak Mountain 13-00.00Luke Marriner _________8

Berry Middle 14-01.00Dwight Beckford _________9

Oak Mountain 14-02.00Nathan Damron _________10

Bragg Middle 14-04.50Kamari McIntyre _________11

Liberty Park 14-07.00Mj Royster _________12

Oak Mountain 16-00.00Isaac Booth _________13

Hewitt-Truss 16-00.00Jaxston Turner _________14

Liberty Park 16-06.75Powell Curry _________15

Hewitt-Truss 17-03.00Zion Westry _________16

Berry Middle 18-09.50James Thompson _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NDDavid Morgan _________1

Mountain Bro NDWyatt Pearce _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NDChristian Cooper _________3

Berry Middle NDJames Jones _________4

Liberty Park NDJoey Ware _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NDJavan Bradley _________6

Mountain Bro NDJack DeMedicis _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NDMarkell Compton _________8

Liberty Park NDAustin Kimberly-Clemmons _________9

Liberty Park NDHenry Andrews _________10

Clay-Chalkvi NDTorrance McCormick _________11

Mountain Bro NDTy Nguyen _________12

Clay-Chalkvi NDKaleb Amerson _________13

Liberty Park NDBennett Ringer _________14

Berry Middle NDRex Blackburn _________15

Clay-Chalkvi NDXavier Carroll _________16

Liberty Park NDBerdis Blanding _________17

Clay-Chalkvi NDKing Stodghill _________18

Liberty Park NDKaleb Powell _________19

Bragg Middle NDJerrod Parsons _________20

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Liberty Park NDSebastian Goodall _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NDAaron Whitson _________2

Mountain Bro NDYates Yarbrough _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NDKyler Ingram _________4

Hewitt-Truss NDJaxson Howard _________5

Mountain Bro NDAsher Benton _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDChase Davis _________7

Liberty Park NDLevi McDermott _________8

Clay-Chalkvi NDTrey Kennedy _________9

Bragg Middle NDAustin Haygood _________10

Clay-Chalkvi NDKamaryon Nail _________11

Clay-Chalkvi NDJeremiah Calhoun _________12

Berry Middle NDJakobe Gibbs _________13

Clay-Chalkvi NDJayhden Curtis-Moore _________14

Clay-Chalkvi NDJordan Hughes _________15

Bragg Middle NDJordan Jones _________16

Mountain Bro NDBen Nguyen _________17

Clay-Chalkvi NDWyzavieon Robertson _________18

Berry Middle NDMadden Tubb _________19

Mountain Bro NDAndrew Smith _________20

Mountain Bro NDWalker Brien _________21

Hewitt-Truss NDParker Meredith _________22

Clay-Chalkvi NDZaylin Nash _________23

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 24' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NDYates Yarbrough _________1

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 18' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NDKaitlyn Davis _________1

Berry Middle NDNatalie Bishop _________2

Mountain Bro NDAbby Brown _________3

Berry Middle NDAva Leonard _________4

Hewitt-Truss 26-02.50Emilia Greene _________5
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  110   Girls Long Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 9' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Liberty Park 7-05.75Adelyn Pate _________1

Liberty Park 8-02.50Lanier Pearson _________2

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Faiza Gichuru _________3

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Ximena Jimenez _________4

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Isabella Barnes _________5

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Aminalee Sly _________6

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Ava Washington _________7

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Morgan Byrd _________8

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Zuri Gichuru _________9

Liberty Park 10-01.00Linda Lou _________10

Bragg Middle 11-02.75Isabella Hobbs _________11

Mountain Bro 11-02.75Alexis Long _________12

Liberty Park 11-08.00Abbie Curren _________13

Bragg Middle 11-08.50Natalie Thornton _________14

Mountain Bro 12-02.00Annie Turner _________15

Mountain Bro 12-11.25Kaitlyn Davis _________16

Bragg Middle 13-00.00Ivory Cherry _________17

Mountain Bro 13-00.00Bess Forrester _________18

Liberty Park 13-02.00Georgia Vargas _________19

Hewitt-Truss 13-11.00Dailah Moultry _________20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bragg Middle NDLondynn Agee _________1

Liberty Park NDSydney Fraser _________2

Mountain Bro NDAlina Bailey _________3

Hewitt-Truss NDKarlee Windham _________4

Bragg Middle NDLorelai Rossman _________5

Mountain Bro NDSamantha Oliphant _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NDDariana Dew _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NDMa'Kiya Taylor _________8

Liberty Park NDMolly Leonard _________9

Clay-Chalkvi NDDaysia Morgan _________10

Clay-Chalkvi NDZaida Wilson _________11

Clay-Chalkvi NDZaysha Rucker _________12

Hewitt-Truss NDEmma Stalls _________13

Bragg Middle NDOlivia Thrash _________14

Mountain Bro NDLela Segars _________15

Mountain Bro NDKate Vaughn _________16

Berry Middle NDAngela Thomas _________17

Liberty Park NDRiley Inabinet _________18

Berry Middle NDNyla Calhoun _________19

Liberty Park NDSumner Daffron _________20

Mountain Bro NDLila Tynes _________21

Clay-Chalkvi NDKamara Bolden _________22

Bragg Middle NDRosalie Hobbs _________23

Mountain Bro NDNikita Maus _________24

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NDKailey Swindall _________1

Bragg Middle NDMirabelle Needham _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NDBreniya Howard _________3

Mountain Bro NDElizabeth Magee Williams _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NDBriell Mintz _________5

Mountain Bro NDAbby Brown _________6

Liberty Park NDElizabeth Abbott _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NDIvory Logan _________8

Clay-Chalkvi NDLacey Lampton _________9

Berry Middle NDStella Helms _________10

Berry Middle NDLajai Scott _________11

Clay-Chalkvi NDCali Sewell _________12

Liberty Park NDMeg Gibson _________13

Liberty Park NDDiana Hage _________14

Bragg Middle NDMarissa Bearden _________15

Mountain Bro NDAlden Johnson _________16

Liberty Park NDBayley Rivera-Pineda _________17

Clay-Chalkvi NDKendall Bowie _________18

Mountain Bro NDEmma Rice _________19

Liberty Park NDAmy DeBuys _________20

Mountain Bro NDCamille Kampakis _________21

Mountain Bro NDMaxine Walls _________22

Clay-Chalkvi NDKylee Bothwell _________23

Hewitt-Truss NDBayleigh Brown _________24

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 20' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bragg Middle NDOlivia Thrash _________1

Berry Middle NDKhloe Jones _________2

Bragg Middle NDSaniya Bishop _________3

Mountain Bro NDKate Garrett _________4

Mountain Bro NDAnalei Dutton _________5

Bragg Middle NDAbby Fulaytar _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDAnne Elise Liston _________7

Mountain Bro NDAlice Carlson _________8

Bragg Middle NDRileigh Morgan _________9

Mountain Bro NDCaroline Dean _________10

Oak Mountain NDTyler Buckley _________11

Clay-Chalkvi 36-05Asya Wilson _________12

Liberty Park 39-06Lanier Pearson _________13

Mountain Bro 40-07Gabby Green _________14

Mountain Bro 43-10Elizabeth Ann Robinson _________15

Mountain Bro 49-09Eden Crosby _________16

Hewitt-Truss 82-04Dorit Boakye-yiadom _________17
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  113   Girls Discus Throw)
Bragg Middle NDIyanna Spencer _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NDBriell Mintz _________2

Liberty Park NDMeg Gibson _________3

Liberty Park NDAva Chick _________4

Bragg Middle NDRosalie Hobbs _________5

Liberty Park NDAnaliz Castellanos _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDMaci Brown _________7

Oak Mountain NDKatherine Graham _________8

Mountain Bro NDCelia House _________9

Hewitt-Truss NDAvery Franklin _________10

Oak Mountain NDMaliah Glenn _________11

Mountain Bro NDLucy Wilson _________12

Mountain Bro NDCaroline Wood _________13

Mountain Bro NDEmma Polson _________14

Mountain Bro NDAdelaide Pledger _________15

Mountain Bro NDDarby Rhodes _________16

Mountain Bro NDIngram Davis _________17

Mountain Bro NDEve Thuston _________18

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 40' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NDZaylyn Wright _________1

Oak Mountain NDCooper Hallmark _________2

Hewitt-Truss NDHunter Jordan _________3

Hewitt-Truss NDGeorge Merchant _________4

Hewitt-Truss NDCollin Mack _________5

Hewitt-Truss NDReese Davis _________6

Mountain Bro NDJack Peterson _________7

Berry Middle NDJohn Henson _________8

Berry Middle NDZailyn Glover _________9

Oak Mountain NDOliver Griffin _________10

Hewitt-Truss NDSearcy Ellis _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDMathis Lesley _________12

Liberty Park NDLenny Lopez _________13

Hewitt-Truss NDColeman Wood _________14

Hewitt-Truss NDDeonta Pickett _________15

Berry Middle NDEaston Weaver _________16

Mountain Bro NDTurner Helveston _________17

Liberty Park 51-11Angelo Christou _________18

Oak Mountain 57-10Luke Alexander _________19

Oak Mountain 77-01Caid Lewis _________20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Liberty Park NDDj Fortune _________1

Hewitt-Truss NDMichael Ross _________2

Hewitt-Truss NDWill Logan _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NDDaniel Gerlach _________4

Berry Middle NDHenry Warram _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NDTyshon Ammons _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDCooper Odell _________7

Mountain Bro NDÂ€˜macâ€™ White _________8

Berry Middle NDMicah Dew _________9

Hewitt-Truss NDJoesph Deibert _________10

Hewitt-Truss NDNoah Capps _________11

Bragg Middle NDKam Betts _________12

Oak Mountain NDNathan Damron _________13

Liberty Park NDEli Larrison _________14

Hewitt-Truss NDJaden Stanley _________15

Bragg Middle NDCayden Thomas _________16

Bragg Middle NDJerrod Parsons _________17

Hewitt-Truss NDAnders Hardy _________18

Liberty Park NDSteele King _________19

Mountain Bro NDBennett Holmes _________20

Liberty Park NDAndres DelValle-Santiago _________21

Oak Mountain NDMax Coby _________22

Liberty Park NDLogan Caldwell _________23

Liberty Park NDMason Majerik _________24

Event  212   Boys Shot Put

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 18' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NDSearcy Ellis _________1

Hewitt-Truss NDJaden Stanley _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NDTyshon Ammons _________3

Hewitt-Truss NDWill Logan _________4

Berry Middle NDMicah Dew _________5

Liberty Park NDLenny Lopez _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDDeonta Pickett _________7

Liberty Park NDAndres DelValle-Santiago _________8

Liberty Park NDSteele King _________9

Oak Mountain NDAngelo Petelos _________10

Liberty Park NDMason Majerik _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDNoah Capps _________12

Hewitt-Truss NDMathis Lesley _________13

Hewitt-Truss NDCooper Odell _________14

Berry Middle NDEaston Weaver _________15

Clay-Chalkvi NDDaniel Gerlach _________16

Oak Mountain NDMax Coby _________17

Berry Middle NDJohn Henson _________18

Liberty Park NDHenry Andrews _________19

Liberty Park 17-00.00Angelo Christou _________20

Liberty Park 18-11.00Eli Larrison _________21

Oak Mountain 21-09.00Luke Alexander _________22
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  212   Boys Shot Put)
Mountain Bro NDJack Peterson _________1

Oak Mountain NDJayden Diamond _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NDAaron Whitson _________3

Hewitt-Truss NDGeorge Merchant _________4

Liberty Park NDOwen Hawkins _________5

Berry Middle NDZailyn Glover _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDHunter Jordan _________7

Hewitt-Truss NDJoesph Deibert _________8

Mountain Bro NDJack DeMedicis _________9

Mountain Bro NDBennett Holmes _________10

Hewitt-Truss NDColeman Wood _________11

Mountain Bro NDÂ€˜macâ€™ White _________12

Hewitt-Truss NDAnders Hardy _________13

Liberty Park NDLuke Esguerra _________14

Hewitt-Truss NDZaylyn Wright _________15

Bragg Middle NDKam Betts _________16

Berry Middle NDMason Schroeder _________17

Liberty Park NDLogan Caldwell _________18

Liberty Park NDDj Fortune _________19

Mountain Bro NDTurner Helveston _________20

Hewitt-Truss NDCollin Mack _________21

Hewitt-Truss NDReese Davis _________22

Berry Middle NDHenry Warram _________23

Hewitt-Truss NDMichael Ross _________24

Event  112   Girls Shot Put

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Mark First Attempt, Min 15' After

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NDCali Sewell _________1

Berry Middle NDNora Stem _________2

Oak Mountain NDSophie Bach _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NDZaniyah Mallory _________4

Mountain Bro NDAdelaide Pledger _________5

Berry Middle NDHadja Camara _________6

Mountain Bro NDDarby Rhodes _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NDBriell Mintz _________8

Berry Middle NDTessie Odhiambo _________9

Oak Mountain NDEllis Malone _________10

Berry Middle NDElizabeth Campbell _________11

Berry Middle NDBonnie Lawson _________12

Liberty Park 17-09.00Linda Lou _________13

Bragg Middle 19-03.00Isabella Hobbs _________14

Liberty Park 20-03.50Lanier Pearson _________15

Mountain Bro 22-02.00Elizabeth Ann Robinson _________16

Hewitt-Truss 29-08.00Dorit Boakye-yiadom _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro NDCaroline Dean _________1

Hewitt-Truss NDMaci Brown _________2

Bragg Middle NDSaniya Bishop _________3

Mountain Bro NDEmma Polson _________4

Mountain Bro NDCelia House _________5

Bragg Middle NDRileigh Morgan _________6

Bragg Middle NDAbby Fulaytar _________7

Mountain Bro NDEve Thuston _________8

Hewitt-Truss NDAvery Franklin _________9

Mountain Bro NDKate Garrett _________10

Mountain Bro NDIngram Davis _________11

Bragg Middle NDIyanna Spencer _________12

Berry Middle NDKhloe Jones _________13

Liberty Park NDAva Chick _________14

Mountain Bro NDAlice Carlson _________15

Liberty Park NDAnaliz Castellanos _________16

Hewitt-Truss NDAnne Elise Liston _________17

Event  115   Girls High Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 3'10"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Berry Middle NHAlaina Dial _________1

Mountain Bro NHJocelyn Blalock _________2

Oak Mountain NHGwynn Belcher _________3

Oak Mountain NHJulie McKeown _________4

Mountain Bro NHAlina Bailey _________5

Berry Middle NHBrooklyn Gray _________6

Mountain Bro NHSamantha Oliphant _________7

Mountain Bro 4-06.00Kaitlyn Davis _________8

Event  215   Boys High Jump

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Opening Height 4'2"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty Park NHSebastian Goodall _________1

Mountain Bro NHMac McCurry _________2

Liberty Park NHDrew Terakedis _________3

Liberty Park NHCaleb Hahn _________4

Liberty Park NHDavis Helibron _________5

Berry Middle NHZion Agee _________6

Oak Mountain NHChris Peck _________7

Berry Middle NHJaCorey Boykin _________8

Hewitt-Truss NHJaxston Turner _________9

Hewitt-Truss NHEli Eason _________10

Liberty Park NHOwen Hawkins _________11

Mountain Bro NHMason Martin _________12

Hewitt-Truss NHGeordin Hatcher _________13

Liberty Park NHJud Turner _________14

Hewitt-Truss 5-00.00Samuel Dick _________15
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  214   Boys Pole Vault

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:00 PM
Starting Height 6'6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NHWalker Brien _________1

Mountain Bro NHTy Nguyen _________2

Berry Middle NHGabriel Caputo _________3

Mountain Bro NHChristopher Otto Medo _________4

Liberty Park NHJud Turner _________5

Berry Middle NHGraydon Moran _________6

Oak Mountain 9-00.00Oliver Griffin _________7

Event  114   Girls Pole Vault

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 0:00 PM
Starting Height 5'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NHReed Forrester _________1

Mountain Bro NHMary Ellen Badham _________2

Berry Middle NHAbby Brown _________3

Berry Middle NHMerrin Blackburn _________4

Berry Middle NHMia Mendez _________5

Mountain Bro NHCecilia Allen _________6

Liberty Park NHGeorgia Vargas _________7

Mountain Bro NHGrace Cranford _________8

Liberty Park NHCharlie Thomson _________9

Liberty Park NHAbbie Curren _________10

Mountain Bro NHBess Williamson _________11

Mountain Bro NHScarlett Heide _________12

Berry Middle NHAubrey Nichols _________13

Mountain Bro NHAnne Archer Perrine _________14

Liberty Park 5-06.00Ruby Coleman _________15

Liberty Park 6-06.00Evy Skates _________16

Hewitt-Truss 7-00.00Brooklyn Vandegrift _________17


